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	Schuljahr 2025/2026
	

	
	

	Schulhaus:
	Zell
	
	

	Klasse: 
	KG B
	Klassenlehrpersonen: 
	
	Prisca Hemmi (16 WL)
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	Thirza Schneeberger (8 WL)
	
	
	
	

	

	Zimmer:
	C 1.2
	
	
	
	SHP:  
	
	Miriam Grieder

	

	
	
	
	
	
	DaZ:
	
	Thirza Schneeberger
	

	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	




	Zeit
	Montag
	Dienstag
	Mittwoch
	Donnerstag
	Freitag

	
	1.KG
	2.KG
	1.KG
	2.KG
	1.KG
	2.KG
	1.KG
	2.KG
	1.KG
	2.KG

	08:10 – 08:20
	Auffangzeit
	Auffangzeit
	Auffangzeit
	Auffangzeit
	Auffangzeit

	08:20 – 09:05
	
	
	DaZ
	DaZ
	
	
	
	
	
	

	09:05 – 09:50
	
	
	DaZ
	DaZ
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10:15 – 11:00
	
	
	DaZ
	DaZ
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11:05 – 11:50
	
	
	DaZ
	DaZ
	
	
	
	
	
	

	13:30 – 14:15
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	14:20 – 15:05
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	15:15 – 16:00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


[bookmark: _Hlk192598053]

[bookmark: _GoBack]
image1.png




